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ispitni centar

Ime

STELA
NEMANJA
STASA
VUK
NEJIRA
VIKTOR
SIMONA
SARA
DANILO
STRAHINJA
MINA

Prezime

BOSKOVIC
BRAJEVIC
BRAJOVIC
BURIC
DEMIC
LYSINSKIY
MILICKOVIC
PALEVIQ
TODOROVIC
vuJoVvIC
VUKSANOVIC

Godina: 2022/2023

NJEMACKI JEZIK IX

Skola

JU 0S 'MILORAD-MUSA BURZAN', PODGORICA
JU OS “DRUGA OSNOVNA SKOLA” Budva

JU OS 'MILORAD-MUSA BURZAN', PODGORICA
JU 0S 'MILORAD-MUSA BURZAN', PODGORICA
JU 0S8 'STAMPAR MAKARIJE' PODGORICA

JU OS “DRUGA OSNOVNA SKOLA” Budva

JU OS 'OKTOIH' PODGORICA

JU OS 'BEDRI ELEZAGA' VLADIMIR-ULCINJ

JU OS “DRUGA OSNOVNA SKOLA” Budva

JU OS “DRUGA OSNOVNA SKOLA” Budva

JU OS 'OKTOIH' PODGORICA

Datum Stampe: 26.1.2023

Broj bodova na sk.
takmicenju

95
100
96
85
86
88
76
76
80
80
94




